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   Bidistrict
   Nov 4-5

  Area
Nov 7-9

Regional

  Nov 11-12

Regional

Nov 15

Regional
Final

Nov 16 Lumberton

(25-18,23-25, 
25-17,25-17)

Humble Summer Creek

Hutto
(25-22,18-25, 
25-22,25-16) Huntsville

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill(25-20,25-13, 
25-21,25-20) Port Neches-Groves

Magnolia

Georgetown East View

Friendswood

Angleton
Houston Austin

Stratford

Foster

Texas City
Fort Bend Ridge Point

Houston Lee

Montgomery

Pflugerville Connally
Kingwood Park

Livingston

Georgetown

Brenham
Little Cypress-Mauriceville

Dayton

Tomball Memorial

Milby
George Ranch

Santa Fe

Houston Reagan

Tomball
Dawson

Lamar Consolidated

Frenship

Amarillo

Canutillo

El Paso

Burelson

Denton Guyer

Aledo

WF Rider

EP Eastlake

Dumas

EP Chapin

Randall

Boswell

Granbury

Northwest Nelson

Cleburne

Frenship

Amarillo

Burelson

Aledo

Dumas

Randall

Granbury

Nelson

Amarillo

Aledo

Dumas

Granbury

Amarillo

Granbury

(22-25,21-25,26-24,25
-20,15-9)

(22-25,27-25,25-21, 
19-25,15-11)

(25-23,25-18, 
25-21)

(25-8,25-19,25-6)

(25-17,26-24,25-21)

(25-9,25-7,25-12)

(25-23,14-25, 
25-23,17-25,15-7)

(25-22,25-21,25-12)

(22-25,25-9,25-1
5,25-20)

(25-11,25-10,25-15)

(20-25,25-15,25-22, 
25-15)

(25-16,25-13, 
25-10)

(26-24,25-12,25-19)

(25-20,25-18,27-25)

(25-17,29-27, 
25-19)

(25-12,25-13,25-11)

(25-22,21-25, 
25-23,25-19)

(25-13,25-11,
25-13)

(25-19,25-19, 
18-25,25-22)

(24-26,25-23,
25-12,25-23)

(25-13,25-13, 
25-15)

(25-18,25-18, 
25-14)

(25-23,25-16,28-26)

(25-22,25-19, 
22-25,25-21)

(22-25,30-28, 
18-25,25-20,18-16)

(25-12,25-20, 
26-24)

(22-25,24-16, 
25-13,25-23,15-13

)

Abilene 
Christian 

Univ.

Wolfforth Frenship

Arlington Heights

Canyon
El Paso Burges

Canutillo

Amarillo

Lubbock
El Paso Hanks

El Paso

Burleson

Forth Worth Trimble Tech

Denton Guyer

Fort Worth Chisholm Trail

Aledo

Joshua
Saginaw

Wichita Falls Rider

El Paso Eastlake

El Paso Andress
Dumas

Plainview

Chapin

Riverside
Hereford

Canyon Randall

Boswell

Denton
Granbury

Centennial

Northwest Nelson

Birdville
Cleburne

Lumberton
(22-25,25-17,25-18, 

25-19)

Huntsville
(21-25,25-14,14-
25,25-20,15-12)

Barbers Hill
(25-13,25-16,25-11)

Magnolia
(25-21,25-18,25-12)

Friendswood
(25-12,25-16,25-17)

Stratford
(25-10,25-7, 

25-12)

Foster
(25-18,25-13,25-7)

Ridge Point
(25-5,25-7,25-8)

Montgomery
(23-25,25-15,25-

17,25-23)

Kingwood Park(25-17,27-25,
20-25,25-14)

(25-9,27-25,25-23)

Georgetown
(25-12,25-19, 

27-25)

Dayton
(11-25,25-18, 
25-22,25-23)

Tomball Memorial

Santa Fe
(25-14,25-14, 
22-25,25-13)

Tomball

Dawson
(25-14,25-19,25-9)

Huntsville

Barbers Hill
(25-19,25-15,30-28)

Friendswood
(25-22,25-22,25-18)

Ridge Point
(25-23,25-12, 
25-27, 25-18)

Montgomery
(25-17,25-18, 

25-21)

Georgetown
(22-25,25-20, 
25-19,25-17)

Tomball Memorial
(25-21,25-21,25-19)

Dawson
(25-15,25-16,25-13)

Barbers Hill

Friendswood
(25-17,25-15, 

25-18)

Georgetown
(25-23,22-25, 
25-15,25-18) 

Dawson
(25-18,25-21, 

25-19)

Friendswood
(25-19,24-26,
25-19,25-23)

Spring 
Branch ISD

Dawson
(17-25,25-20, 

16-25,25-18,15-13)

Amarillo

Friendswood

Volleyball State 
Tournament 
Nov 21-23 

Culwell Center- 
Garland ISD

(25-15, 25-16, 25-14)

Alphanumeric Legend 
# - District 
W - Winner 

R - Runner Up 
T - Third Place 
F- Fourth Place 

* - Winner of the District

(22-25,21-25,26
-24,25-20,15-9)
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Regional
Final

Nov 16
Northside Brennan

Kerrville Tivy
Cedar Park

Crockett
(25-9,25-12,25-13)

San Antonio AlamoHeights

Brackenridge
Austin McCallum

Leander

Mission Veterans Memorial

Corpus Christi Moody
Uvalde

Victoria West
(25-18,25-10, 

25-15)
Corpus Christi FlourBluff

Mercedes
Port Lavaca Calhoun

Floresville
(25-21,25-23, 
17-25,25-18)

Austin Ann Richards

Cedar Park Vista Ridge

Boerne Champion

San Antonio Jefferson

Dripping Springs

Austin Reagan
San Antonio Highlands

Buda Hays

Corpus Christi Calallen

San Antonio Harlandale

Corpus Christi Ray

Edcouch Elsa

Medina Valley

Victoria East
Roma

Laredo Cigarroa

Dallas Wilson

Dallas Carter

Frisco

Prosper

Lindale

Wylie

Waxahachie

McKinney North

Highland Park

Dallas Samuell

Frisco Centennial

Dallas Adams

Hallsville

Red Oak

Lucas Lovejoy

Mansfield Legacy

Frisco

Prosper

Wylie

Waxahachie

Highland Park

Frisco Centennial

Red Oak

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper

Waxahachie

Frisco Centennial

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper

Frisco Centennial

(25-15,25-13,25-3)

(25-8,25-12, 
25-16)

(25-16,25-21, 
25-15)

(25-23,25-18, 
25-19)

(25-9,25-12,25-12)

(25-14,25-16, 
25-23)

(25-17,25-13,25-19)

(25-18,25-18,20-25, 
19-25,16-14)

(25-20,27-25,25-18)

(25-15,25-21,25-11)

(25-13,25-7,25-12)

(25-17,25-15,25-15)

(25-8,25-3,25-13)

(26-24,20-25,25-15, 
25-20)

(25-12,25-12,25-8)

(25-14,25-14,
25-20)

(25-8,25-17,25-13)

(25-19, 
25-17,25-19)

(25-17,25-23,26-24)

(25-16,25-17,
25-15)

(22-25,25-20, 
29-27,25-22)

(25-17,17-25,25-
19,25-19)

(25-18,25-14,23-
25,25-16,15-11)

(25-22,25-21, 
21-25,26-24)

Berkner HS, 
Richardson 

Dallas Wilson

Mansfield LEgacy

Dallas Pinkston
Frisco

Forney

Dallas Carter

Dallas Hillcrest
Carrollton Creekview

Psoper

Lindale

Mansfield Summit
Wylie

Texas City

Waxahachie

Corsicana
Longview Pine Tree

McKinney North
(21-25,23-25,25-
15,25-22,15-7)

Dallas Highland Park

Colleyville Heritage
Molina

Dallas Samuell

Frisco Centennial

Poteet
Dallas Adams

Dallas Adamson

Hallsville

Wylie East
Red Oak

Nacogdoches

Lucas Lovejoy

Mt Pleasant
Whitehouse

Kerrville Tivy
(25-15,25-16,25-23)

Cedar Park

SA Alamo Heights

(25-9,25-10,25-8)

Leander
(25-13,25-16,25-18)

Veterans Memorial

(25-17,25-8,25-9)

Victoria West
(25-16,25-16,17-

25,25-19)

CC Flour Bluff
(25-16,25-12,25-15)

Floresville
(25-17,25-22,25-14)

CP Vista Ridge
(25-16,25-12,25-21)

Boerne Champion
(25-11,25-12,25-10)

Dripping Springs
(25-9,25-12, 

25-13)

Buda Hays
(25-10,25-13,25-

10)

CC Calallen

CC Ray

Victoria East
(28-26,24-26,25-14, 

25-33)

Roma

Cedar Park
(25-15,25-16,25-23)

Leander
(25-21,20-25,23-25, 

26-24,15-13)

Veterans Memorial

Floresville

CP Vista Ridge
(25-23,25-15,25-20)

Dripping Springs
(25-21,25-23, 

25-19)

CC Calallen
(25-21,25-13,25-17)

Victoria East

(25-6,25-13,
25-19)

Cedar Park
(25-22,25-22,24-
26,23-25,15-11)

Veterans Memorial

(25-10,19-25,25-1
8,19-25,15-13)

Dripping Springs
(25-16,22-25,27-25,24

-26,15-10)

CC Calallen
(25-21,25-17,25-22)

Cedar Park
(25-12,25-12, 

25-13)

Dugan Center, 
Corpus Christi

Dripping Springs

Prosper

Dripping Springs

Volleyball State 
Tournament 
Nov 21-23 

Culwell Center- 
Garland ISD

(25-18,23-25,25-20,20-25,15-12)

(26-28,25-23,25-23,26-24)

Alphanumeric Legend 
# - District 
W - Winner 

R - Runner Up 
T - Third Place 
F- Fourth Place 

* - Winner of the District

(26-28,25-23,25-23, 
26-24)

(20-25,25-14,25-16, 
21-25,20-18)

(20-25,25-19,25-11,25-
19)




